Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

Questions

Which of the following set of countries was the founder of CENTO?

How many official languages are there in the European Union?

Which two languages are used by UN Secretariat for working purposes?

China became member of world trade Organization in

How many countries coordinate and cooperate in their activities with Interpol?

When Organization of the Islamic Cooperation (OIC) was established

What is the first generally recognized international organization?

What is the acronym for the commission's European Anti-Fraud Office?

When was world Tourism Organization established?

headquarter of Arab League is located at

Where is the headquarters of the Universal Postal Union?

Where is the United nations Building located?

Which UN Organization Provide facilities for conciliation and arbitration of disputes between

government and foreign investor:

When was International Atomic Energy Agency statute approved by the UN?

Answers Choice

A. USA, Turkey,Iran,Pakistan and Iraq
B. UK, Turkey,Iran,Pakistan and Syria
C. USA France,lran,Turkey and
Pakistan

. UK, Turkey,lIran,Pakistan and Iraq

@)

. English and French

. Chinese and English

. English and Spanish&nbsp;
English and Russian

1945
1960
1990
2001

DowW» Dowr DOWH

. 1565
. 137
. 153
. 146

A
B
C
D
A. May 1970
B. May 1971
C. September 1969
D. May 1972
A. Organization of American
states&nbsp;
B. League of Nations&nbsp;
C. Central Commission for Navigation
on the Rhine
. World Trade Organization&nbsp;

. UCLAF
. OLAF
. TAIEX
. ECHO

. 1921
. 1923
. 1925
. 1929

D

A

B

C

D

A

B

C

D

A. Riyadh

B. Tunisia

C. Cairo

D. Damascus
A
B
C
D
A
B
C
D

. Switzerland&nbsp;
. UK

. Iran

. India

. Paris,France&nbsp;

. Washington D.C.

. New York,USA&nbsp;
. Chicago,IL

>

. Multilateral investment guarantee
agency&nbsp;
B. International finance

corporation&nbsp;

C. International Centre for settlement
of investment disputes

D. None of the above

A. 26th October, 1956
B. 26th October, 1955
C. 26th October, 1954



15

16

17

18

19

20

Which article of the UN Charter provides that the UN General assembly shall initiate studies
and make recommendations for the purpose of promoting international co-operation in the
political filed and en-courage the progressive development of international law and its
codification?

Which country was the only new member to join the EC in the 1981 enlargement?

The OIC General Secretariat is Headed by Secretary-General appointed for a period of

What do the Initials UNESCO stand for?

How many member countries are there in the Inter-American Development Bank?

When was European Trade Union Confederation established?

c

Z2bth October, 1903

. article 14
. article 19

. article 12

. Norway&nbsp;
Spain

. Portugal&nbsp;

. 2 years&nbsp;
. 3 years

oOwW>» UOwWP UOmP

. 5 years&nbsp;

B. United nations Environmental
School

C. United nations economic social
Cultural Organization

D. United nations Environmental
Scientific Company

A. 45
B. 4

D. 48
A. 1974

C. 1971
D. 1978



