

World Organization Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Which of the following set of countries was the founder of CENTO?	A. USA,Turkey,Iran,Pakistan and Iraq B. U.K,Turkey,Iran,Pakistan and Syria C. USA,France,Iran,Turkey and Pakistan D. U.K,Turkey,Iran,Pakistan and Iraq
2	How many official languages are there in the European Union?	A. 32 B. 23 C. 15 D. 10
3	Which two languages are used by UN Secretariat for working purposes?	A. English and French B. Chinese and English C. English and Spanish D. English and Russian
4	China became member of world trade Organization in	A. 1945 B. 1960 C. 1990 D. 2001
5	How many countries coordinate and cooperate in their activities with Interpol?	A. 155 B. 137 C. 153 D. 146
6	When Organization of the Islamic Cooperation (OIC) was established	A. May 1970 B. May 1971 C. September 1969 D. May 1972
7	What is the first generally recognized international organization?	A. Organization of American states B. League of Nations C. Central Commission for Navigation on the Rhine D. World Trade Organization
8	What is the acronym for the commission's European Anti-Fraud Office?	A. UCLAF B. OLAF C. TAIEX D. ECHO
9	When was world Tourism Organization established?	A. 1921 B. 1923 C. 1925 D. 1929
10	headquarter of Arab League is located at	A. Riyadh B. Tunisia C. Cairo D. Damascus
11	Where is the headquarters of the Universal Postal Union?	A. Switzerland B. UK C. Iran D. India
12	Where is the United nations Building located?	A. Paris,France B. Washington D.C. C. New York,USA D. Chicago,IL
13	Which UN Organization Provide facilities for conciliation and arbitration of disputes between government and foreign investor:	A. Multilateral investment guarantee agency B. International finance corporation C. International Centre for settlement of investment disputes D. None of the above
14	When was International Atomic Energy Agency statute approved by the UN?	A. 26th October, 1956 B. 26th October, 1955 C. 26th October, 1954

		D. 26th October, 1953
15	Which article of the UN Charter provides that the UN General assembly shall initiate studies and make recommendations for the purpose of promoting international co-operation in the political filed and en-courage the progressive development of international law and its codification?	A. article 14 B. article 19 C. article 13 D. article 12
16	Which country was the only new member to join the EC in the 1981 enlargement?	A. Norway B. Spain C. Greece D. Portugal
17	The OIC General Secretariat is Headed by Secretary-General appointed for a period of	A. 2 years B. 3 years C. 4 years D. 5 years
18	What do the Initials UNESCO stand for?	A. United nations educational Scientific and Cultural Organizatior B. United nations Environmental School C. United nations economic social Cultural Organization D. United nations Environmental Scientific Company
19	How many member countries are there in the Inter-American Development Bank?	A. 45 B. 4 C. 46 D. 48
20	When was European Trade Union Confederation established?	A. 1974 B. 1973 C. 1971 D. 1978